Data Sheet
 Netscale 48 housing empty 1U straight
This document was prepared the greatest possible care and
reflects the current state of technology at the time of printing.
Subject to corrections and technical changes.
042021
Features

Telephone HQ: +41 (0)44 933 81 11  www.rdm.com
Telefax HQ: +41 (0)44 930 49 41
Ordering Information
Netscale 48 housing empty 1U straight R868288
Netscale 48 housing empty 1U with FCM80 + Door R875196
Netscale 48 housing empty 1U with FCM100 + Door R875197
Netscale 48 Front door kit 80* R868289
Netscale 48 Front door kit 100* R875198
Netscale 1U Front door* R875543
Netscale 48 Front Cable Manager 80mm* R875544
Netscale 48 Front Cable Manager 100mm* R875545
Netscale 48 Blind Cover R868293
* suitable for straight panels only